Process all channels simultaneously
Mix any valid combination of mappings
2.5+ Gb/s testing
Support for multiple rates
Telecommunications Test and Measurement
2.5+ GIGABIT MULTIRATE TRANSCEIVER
EPX60006000

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at http://www.exfo.com/specs
In case of discrepancy, the Web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
G0079-XX
Optical Types
S1 = 2.5+ Gigabit Multirate Processor Module with 1310 nm short-reach optical interface
I1 = 2.5+ Gigabit Multirate Processor Module with 1310 nm intermediate-reach optical interface
L1 = 2.5+ Gigabit Multirate Processor Module with 1310 nm long-reach optical interface
L2 = 2.5+ Gigabit Multirate Processor Module with 1550 nm long-reach optical interface
Accessories
G0081-0S1 = EPXSFP optical interface, 1310 nm, short-reach, multirate
G0081-0I1 = EPXSFP optical interface, 1310 nm, intermediate-reach, multirate
G0081-0L1 = EPXSFP optical interface, 1310 nm, long-reach, multirate
G0081-0L2 = EPXSFP optical interface, 1550 nm, long-reach, multirate